
	
	Time

	Percentage of cells
	14hrs
	22hrs
	24hrs

	2--0
	57 +/- 2
	20 +/- 1
	10 +/- 3

	2--2
	38 +/- 4
	59 +/- 1
	57 +/- 4

	4--2
	5 +/- 13
	21 +/- 15
	33 +/- 45


[bookmark: _GoBack]Figure 3-source data 1: Percentage of cells with the following number of dots/cell respectively for WDR90 and Centrin. 


i o o o

by = o
o T T s

o T e B



